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Michael Furtaw

From: Hamlin, Phil <Phil.Hamlin@anadarko.com>
Sent: Friday, May 17, 2019 3:57 PM
To: John Axelson - DNR (john.axelson@state.co.us)
Cc: Chase, Charles; Mickelson, Erik; Hamilton, Gregory; Johnson, Kaylie [Redline Services]; Riemer, Joseph; 

LaRue, Sam; Schneider, Paul; Rowley, Taylor; Andy Verbonitz; Brian Sulzberger; Daniel Thomas; David 
Stainback; Heather Gilbert; Jeremy Espinoza; Macy Kiel; Michael Furtaw; Rob Rebel; Ryan Kritzberger; 
Taylor Culp

Subject: FW: State Reportable Release

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Good afternoon John, I received an out of office notice from Peter.  Please see the release notification below and thank 
you. 
 

From: Hamlin, Phil  
Sent: Friday, May 17, 2019 3:53 PM 
To: 'Peter Gintautas' <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>; Jason Maxey <jmaxey@weldgov.com>; Roy Rudisill 
<rrudisill@co.weld.co.us> 
Cc: 'Andy Verbonitz' <averbonitz@ltenv.com>; bsulzberger@ltenv.com; Daniel Thomas <dthomas@ltenv.com>; 
dstainback@ltenv.com; Heather Gilbert <hgilbert@ltenv.com>; Jeremy Espinoza (jespinoza@ltenv.com) 
<jespinoza@ltenv.com>; Macy Kiel (mkiel@ltenv.com) <mkiel@ltenv.com>; Michael Furtaw ‐ LT Environmental, Inc. 
(mfurtaw@ltenv.com) <mfurtaw@ltenv.com>; Rob Rebel <rrebel@ltenv.com>; 'Ryan Kritzberger' 
<rkritzberger@ltenv.com>; Taylor Culp <tculp@ltenv.com>; Chase, Charles <Charles.Chase@anadarko.com>; Erik 
Mickelson ‐ Anadarko (Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com) <Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com>; Greg Hamilton 
<Gregory.Hamilton@anadarko.com>; Johnson, Kaylie [Tasman Geosciences L] <Kaylie.Johnson@anadarko.com>; Joseph 
Riemer <Joseph.Riemer@anadarko.com>; Sam LaRue (sam.larue@anadarko.com) <sam.larue@anadarko.com>; 
Schneider, Paul <Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com>; Taylor Rowley ‐ Arcadis (taylor.rowley@anadarko.com) 
<taylor.rowley@anadarko.com> 
Subject: State Reportable Release 
 
Good afternoon, 
 
We had a state reportable release at the location noted below due to historical soil impacts which were discovered at 
the wellhead during P&A activities.  Further information will be included in a forthcoming Form 19 Spill/Release Report.   
  
Please let know me if you have any questions. 
 
Associated Well Names: Doris Smith 41D‐21 #1 
Location: NENE Sec 21‐2N‐66W 
API Number – 05‐123‐09626 
 
Thank you, 
 

Phillip L. Hamlin PG, REM 
Senior Environmental Representative  
Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 
Office: 970 515 1161 




